Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, Corcelles-pres-Payerne

100M fille
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Nom
Zippo
Métraux
Bach
Favey
Blaser
Beale
Etter
Beale
Morel
Blanchard
Rouge
Vaucher
Curtet
Dind
Duruz
Cherpillod
Favey
Devallonné
Sauvageat
Chautems
Duruz
Dupertuis
Oulevey
Nicod
Barbey
Thuillard
Girardin
Bach
Sonnay
Vanotti
Parel
Leiser
Haenni
Frutig
Menétrey
Stauffacher
Annen

Prénom
Leila
Elise

Louanne
Marion
Ivana
Victoria
Alyssa
Elisabeth
Joanie
Malorie
Julie
Emma
Emeline
Emmy
Coralie
Elodie
Lola
Loane
Elodie
Caroline
Chloé
Maeva Rose
Maé
Chloé
Nora
Marina
Camille
Loréne
Elisa
Chloé
Lina
Doreen
Kim
Marie
Lara
Florine
Mathilde

Jeunesse
Ferreyres
Les Diablerets
Carrouge
Pompaples
Hermenches
Payerne
Puidoux
Payerne
Montricher
Leysin
Forel (Lavaux)
Hermenches
Juriens-La Praz
Froideville
Pomy
Vucherens
Pompaples
Thierrens / Correvon
Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin
Champvent
Pomy
Curtilles
Forel (Lavaux)
Granges-Marnand
Froideville
Froideville
Vucherens
Carrouge
Palézieux
Chapelle-Martherenges
Vulliens
Froideville
Montricher
Les Diablerets
Grandcour
Donatyre
Individuel Broye

Dossard
525
364
379
458
589
352
376
353
533
465
417
579
511
356
396
371
459
604
485
611
395
622
418
434
358
357
372
382
523
528
398
355
534
367
553
473
567

Temps
13.120
14.190
14.360
14.380
14.580
14.680
14.710
14.720
14.720
14.730
14.760
14.900
15.010
15.180
15.210
15.240
15.240
15.280
15.300
15.400
15.410
15.470
15.490
15.490
15.580
15.620
15.640
15.680
15.710
15.730
15.740
15.760
15.840
15.890
15.910
15.920
15.950



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Nom
Hodel
Saugy
Rufener
Romy
Bonny
Blanc
Christen
Champendal
Frischke
Von kaenel
Favre
Danalet
Guillet
Burdet
Cornaz
Luzia
Carrard
Charmoy
Miller
Zufferey
Tanner
Rapin
Schmid
Giroud
Bonnevaux
De Heer
Bonny
Carruzzo
Fischer
Develey
Chevalley
Cachin
Duc
Crausaz
Righetti
Nicod
Droz
Zurkinden
Curchod
Lehmann
Marmier
Jaggi
Cagneau
Golay

Prénom
Tiffany
Malika

Cindy
Aurélie
Adeline
Emeline
Jessica
Sophie

Chiara

Flavie

Léane
Virginie

Romy
Pauline

Julie
Juliana

Chloé

Lucie

Lorie

Fanny
Justine
Jenifer
Loriane
Estelle

Aline

Samantha

Marie

Eloise
Lysiane
Manon

Elodie
Marine
Orphée

Flavie
Marissa

Sarah

Valentine

Jenny
Noémie

Chloé
Estelle
Estelle

Julie
Océane

Jeunesse
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Mézieres
Champvent
Payerne
Individuel Broye
Pomy
Thierrens / Correvon
Montricher
Vulliens
Pompaples
Les Diablerets
Hermenches
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Pomy
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Les Diablerets
Pompaples
Grandcour
Rougemont
Curtilles
Cronay
Payerne
Les Mosses
Puidoux
Chavornay
Vucherens
Chevroux
Palézieux
Les Mosses
Baulmes
Puidoux
Hermenches
Granges-Marnand
Hermenches
Granges-Marnand
Vulliens
Apples
Thierrens / Correvon
Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin
Grandcour
Chevroux
Grandcour
Thierrens / Correvon
Valeyres-sous-Rances

Dossard
392
468
610
354
568
394
598
532
397
605
366
580
390
393
389
365
460
558
631
623
489
351
405
375
507
374
420
524
403
636
378
578
432
585
425
399
478
603
486
554
421
443
599
519

Temps
15.980
16.090
16.100
16.140
16.140
16.150
16.190
16.200
16.220
16.250
16.270
16.410
16.460
16.590
16.620
16.700
16.720
16.750
16.760
16.850
16.970
17.000
17.020
17.040
17.090
17.110
17.170
17.190
17.240
17.260
17.300
17.300
17.370
17.480
17.500
17.510
17.510
17.510
17.530
17.600
17.610
17.670
17.680
17.690



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Nom
Maire
Cherpillod
Michot
Lehmann
Chabloz
Holenweg
Bolomey
Cornaz
Lenweiter
Develey
Vanotti
Rapin
Goy
Lechelard
Schlafli
Peyrollaz
Guillet
Gay
Clot
Mettraux
Pérusset
Henchoz
Blanc
Cavigioli
Pidoux
Huber
Jeanneret
Reymond
Cachin
Theurillat
Durgnat
Pleines
Bonny
Cordey
Stockli
Gindroz
Perrin
Banderet

Prénom
Julie
Auriane
Pauline
Cielle
Orianne
Zoé
Julie
Larissa
Karen
Romane
Ophélie
Belinda
Perrine
Lysandre
Noémy
Aurélie
Elsa
Lara
Lisa
Audrey
Lara
Jullie
Camille
Danaé
M¢élanie
Elodie
Alexandra
Océane
Alizée
Lucie
Mia
Salomé
Aline
Garance
Noalie
Lola
Loane
Laure

Jeunesse
Chavornay
Carrouge
Croy
Grandcour
Les Mosses
Champagne
Carrouge
Donatyre
Donatyre
Baulmes
Chapelle-Martherenges
Grandcour
Apples
Carrouge
Palézieux
Apples
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Palézieux
Granges-Marnand
Baulmes
Baulmes
Rougemont
Champagne
Apples
Thierrens / Correvon
Donatyre
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Croy
Hermenches
Champagne
Apples
Donatyre
Chevroux
Curtilles
Palézieux
Poliez-Pittet
Poliez-Pittet
Champagne

Dossard
506
380
510
557
404
608
381
472
474
635
529
559
477
569
522
542
391
521
426
638
637
629
609
476
601
720
388
509
586
606
544
471
419
624
520
514
515
607

Temps
17.700
17.720
17.720
17.740
17.780
17.790
17.990
18.010
18.120
18.200
18.230
18.230
18.240
18.350
18.370
18.370
18.380
18.480
18.490
18.490
18.610
18.810
19.010
19.060
19.130
19.320
19.660
19.690
19.870
20.160
20.380
20.680
21.430
21.430
21.690
22.940
22.940
23.410



